Promoter/Promoter Selling Shareholder 

1.  Shreyans Katariya 35,05,612 Nil 

*As certified by Bilimoria Mehta & Co., Chartered Accountants, Statutory and Peer Review Auditor by way of their certificate dated 

December 2, 2024. 

**Pursuant to allotment of Bonus Issue in the ratio of 141:100 i.e. One Hundred Forty-One (141) Bonus Equity Shares for every 

One Hundred (100) Equity Shares held by shareholders. 

AVERAGE COST OF ACQUISITIONS OF SHARES 

The average cost of acquisition per Equity Share by our Promoter and Promoter Selling Shareholder is set forth in the table below: